846 Industry Drive
Seattle, WA 98188-3410 USA
T: +1.425.336.5800 evluma.com EV
L-S
UP
01
74
-1

(including but not limited to wind loading, seismic requirements, etc.) and the characteristics of the luminaire (e.g. EPA rating), and to con� rm integrity and suitability of existing poles and mounting arms prior to installation. Copyright © 2026 Express
Imaging Systems, LLC. Evluma, RoadMax and RoadMax Edge are trademarks of Express Imaging Systems, LLC. All rights reserved.
STANDARD OUTPUT ORDERING INFORMATION
Example catalog number: RX-E1-6-16-5-7-2ES-1-S-GY-4-UL-2-S-A-XXXX
LIGHT TRESPASS SHIELD (REVERSIBLE) ACCESSORY
Accessory ships separately Part number: LRL-MT0155-LF
PHOTOCELL & CONTROLS
Photocell Options 20-year life photocell available. A complete range of wireless
control and monitoring solutions are available.
Shorting Cap 120-248V shorting cap available (ordered separately).
Control & Monitoring Dimming power supply (1-10V) is standard equipment. A
complete range of wireless control and monitoring solutions
are available. DALI and D4i drivers are optional.
DRIVER OPTION3 FINISH COLOR TEMP (CCT)4 CERTIFICATION5 MOUNTING METHOD6 WIRING CHAMBER
UL
S - Standard Dimming (1-10V)
D - DALI
2 - DALI 2.0
Z - D4i
GY - Grey (RAL 7035)
BK - Black (RAL 9005)
4 - 4000K (Standard)
3 - 3000K (Optional)
2 - 2700K (Optional)
D - 2200K (Optional)
5 -5000K (Optional)
UL - cULus 2 - 2-Bolt Horizontal Mount
4 - 4-Bolt Horizontal Mount
S - Standard
F- Field Adjustable Output (FAO)
Switch7
CATALOG NUMBER: SURGE PROTECTION OTHER OPTIONS
A
A - 20 kV / 10 kA Fail-O� If applicable, insert 4 digit Special Product Request
code (SPR)
FIELD ADJUSTABLE OUTPUT SWITCH (FAO)8
FAO POSITION % OF LED WATTAGE
A 100%
B 91%
C 79%
D 67%
E 55%
F 44%
G 33%
H 23%